
PRO SE COURTDATE

January 8-9, 2018

February 5-6, 2018

March 5-6, 2018

April 9-10, 2018

May 7-8, 2018

June 4-5, 2018

July 9-10, 2018

August 6-7, 2018

September 10-11, 2018

October 1-2, 2018

October 29-30, 2018

November 26-27, 2018

2018 GREENSBORO PRO SE COURTDATES AND FILING DEADLINES

Thursday, July 12, 2018

Thursday, August 09, 2018

Thursday, September 06, 2018

Thursday, October 04, 2018

Thursday, March 08, 2018

Thursday, April 12, 2018

Thursday, May 10, 2018

Thursday, June 07, 2018

Thursday, December 14, 2017

Thursday, January 11, 2018

Thursday, February 08, 2018

Published September 6, 2017

COURTROOM 2E

DEADLINE FOR FILING REQUESTS
REQUESTS MUST BE FILED BY 5:00 PM ON

Thursday, November 01, 2018
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